Ne
peuen
Typbl

265
377
np

np

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
MNOB c macom
YA C CAXAPOM
XNEB MWEHWNYHBbIN
Il 3aBTpak
KOHOANTEPCKOE U3AENNE

MEHIKO HA 03.05.24 T.

Bbixopg

(rp.)

25/140
200
40

1T

(7-11 neT)
benku XKXunpbl
18,14 18,59
0,08 0,03
3,2 0,56
5,65 8,32

Yrnesofasbl

28,67
12,69
13,47

17,19

OHepreTnyeckada CTOMMOCTb
LeHHOCTb (KKan)

353 58,31
51 3,48
72 2,84

166 13,67



Ne

peLe
nTyp
bl

265
377
Mp

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
nnos C MACOM
YA C CAXAPOM
XNEBE MWEHWYHbLIN

MEHKO HA 03.05.24 T.

Bbixop
(rp.)

35/215
200
60

Benku

27,47
0,08
4.8

(12 net n cTapLue)

Xupbl

26,39
0,03

0,84

Yrnesogbl

39,84

12,69
20,21

OHepretnyeckaa CTOUMOCTb
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

507 83,21
51 3,48
108 4,25



